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Bezirksmeisterschaften der A- bis E-Jugend im Mehrkampf - Rhein-Neckar - 11.5.2013 in Ladenburg

Jahrgang 2005
Graze, Elias ASV Ladenburg 27,6E 16 20 17,00 4,69 4,15 329,22 1.78,26 72,46 60,0 127,45 83,0mBW
Gatti, Dario SV Germ. Obrigheim 29,3E 8 13 16,50 3,00 4,05 231,57 2.36,86 44,37 70,0 76,79 81,0mBW
Soldner, Farin SV Germ. Obrigheim 31,1E 10 12 17,10 3,29 3,80 222,80 3.43,41 38,59 58,0 79,34 76,0mBW

Jahrgang 2004
Werner, Maximilian Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 26,4E 13 16 17,00 4,11 4,70 305,79 1.66,48 60,61 60,0 116,76 94,0mBW
Schmitt, Jeremias Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 31,7E 14 16 16,00 3,95 4,62 285,56 2.59,62 50,47 80,0 93,45 92,4mBW
Wann, Jona Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 19,3E 9 9 16,50 2,57 4,16 276,61 3.62,95 46,63 70,0 99,87 83,2mBW
Seemann, Dustin Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 30,6E 11 17 16,30 3,66 4,05 265,59 4.48,53 55,56 74,0 89,71 81,0mBW
Seidelmann, Andreas Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 29,6E 12 16 16,40 3,03 4,09 260,96 5.54,73 54,05 72,0 76,77 81,8mBW
Holetz, Tim SV Germ. Obrigheim 34,1E 12 15 17,80 3,50 3,34 215,43 6.47,51 43,99 44,0 76,98 66,8mBW
Keller, Sebastian Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 49,0E 12 16 16,90 3,63 3,65 191,48 7.33,06 32,65 62,0 55,56 73,0mBW
Fischer, Markus Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 46,0E 13 17 18,40 3,11 3,50 175,90 8.38,15 36,96 32,0 50,71 70,0mBW

Jahrgang 2003
Suschko, Julian AC 92 Weinheim 31,0E 20 23 15,80 4,98 5,10 363,57 1.87,10 74,19 84,0 120,48 102,0mBW
Philipp, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 37,7E 20 26 15,20 6,02 4,80 346,35 2.71,62 68,97 96,0 119,76 96,0mBW
Lehmann, Aaron TSV Heinsheim 31,0E 17 21 15,90 5,44 4,25 338,86 3.74,03 67,74 82,0 131,61 85,0mBW
Weißbrod, Philipp AC Germ. St.Ilgen 41,9E 21 26 16,00 6,70 4,05 315,13 4.67,66 62,05 80,0 119,93 81,0mBW
Lechler, Leon Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 37,1E 17 21 15,90 5,80 4,42 308,31 5.61,86 56,60 82,0 117,25 88,4mBW
Kampp, Marcel TSV Heinsheim 38,6E 17 22 16,50 6,34 4,36 301,51 6.59,46 56,99 70,0 123,19 87,2mBW
Jörg, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 33,0E 14 20 15,60 4,10 4,10 291,58 7.57,27 60,61 88,0 93,18 82,0mBW
Posten, Jason Lee Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 29,0E 8 14 15,90 3,88 4,05 259,32 8.37,24 48,28 82,0 100,34 81,0mBW
Eder, Felix Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 35,8E 13 16 17,70 3,95 3,09 219,48 9.49,02 44,69 46,0 82,75 61,8mBW

Jahrgang 2002
Schenk, Ben SV Germ. Obrigheim 29,5D 19 26 16,40 3,91 4,75 350,91 1.86,95 88,14 72,0 99,41 95,0mBW
Edinger, Marcel Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 37,2D 13 18 15,20 5,10 5,15 294,77 2.47,18 48,39 96,0 102,82 103,0mBW
Weiner, Sven SV Germ. Obrigheim 44,1D 11 15 15,40 4,56 4,18 234,77 3.33,67 34,01 92,0 77,55 83,6mBW
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Jahrgang 2001
Weiner, Luca SV Germ. Obrigheim 40,4D 12 20 13,90 5,87 5,15 310,03 1.40,10 49,50 122,0 108,97 103,0mBW
Baumgart, Tim TSV Heinsheim 60,8D 26 34 15,00 7,10 4,98 303,19 2.57,73 55,92 100,0 87,58 99,6mBW
Askarow, Toni AC Germ. St.Ilgen 54,5D 24 30 16,40 6,10 4,36 274,97 3.59,45 55,05 72,0 83,94 87,2mBW
Nagy, Laszlo SV Germ. Obrigheim 38,3D 10 19 15,50 4,30 4,42 258,17 4.35,25 49,61 90,0 84,20 88,4mBW
Martens, Christian TSV Heinsheim 63,6D 21 27 17,30 4,59 3,40 203,27 5.44,58 42,45 54,0 54,13 68,0mBW

Jahrgang 2000
Rohde, Leon AC Germ. St.Ilgen 28,7C 30 37 13,50 4,77 5,97 516,91 1.141,11 128,92 130,0 124,65 119,4mBW
Konrad, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 49,5C 31 40 13,80 5,28 5,35 370,61 2.84,55 80,81 124,0 80,00 107,0mBW
Schweickert, Nico TSV Heinsheim 51,3C 27 36 13,90 5,07 5,60 344,59 3.71,05 70,18 122,0 74,12 112,0mBW
Mann, Michael TSV Heinsheim 43,1C 21 24 13,40 4,93 5,16 333,31 4.65,78 55,68 132,0 85,79 103,2mBW
Bender, Johannes Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 40,1C 18 25 14,10 4,91 5,35 332,05 5.60,60 62,34 118,0 91,83 107,0mBW
Ripperger, Niklas SV Germ. Obrigheim 72,4C 35 48 14,30 6,74 4,96 318,35 6.65,26 66,30 114,0 69,82 99,2mBW
Werther, Moritz AC 92 Weinheim 53,0C 20 28 15,10 4,59 4,92 276,27 7.50,94 52,83 98,0 64,95 98,4mBW
Kaiser, Fabian Kraft-Werk Schwarzach 67,0C 21 26 16,70 4,75 4,30 216,53 8.42,31 38,81 66,0 53,17 86,0mBW

Jahrgang 1999
Staudt, Yannik SV Germ. Obrigheim 57,2C 64 87 12,20 10,39 7,62 596,60 1.151,05 152,10 156,0 136,23 152,4mBW
Druck, Michael SV Germ. Obrigheim 60,7C 59 78 12,50 10,26 7,35 539,41 2.131,22 128,50 150,0 126,77 147,0mBW
Pipke, Tom AC 92 Weinheim 65,5C 68 79 13,20 9,11 6,45 504,51 3.140,15 120,61 136,0 104,31 129,0mBW
Atmaca, Atakan AC Germ. St.Ilgen 44,6C 40 47 12,60 6,82 6,65 487,61 4.121,08 105,38 148,0 114,69 133,0mBW
Soldner, Janne SV Germ. Obrigheim 68,6C 60 80 13,40 7,17 6,56 460,14 5.118,08 116,62 132,0 78,39 131,2mBW
Steinmann, David TV 1884 Neckarau 40,3C 33 44 13,00 5,40 5,98 457,39 6.110,55 109,18 140,0 100,50 119,6mBW
Philipp, Manuel TSV Heinsheim 60,4C 47 58 13,30 8,73 7,15 455,44 7.105,05 96,03 134,0 108,40 143,0mBW
Loose, Kevin ASV Ladenburg 75,9C 50 64 12,90 7,70 6,33 400,75 8.88,93 84,32 142,0 76,09 126,6mBW
Stöhrle, Reinhard TSV Heinsheim 72,9C 47 61 15,10 8,80 5,94 373,55 9.87,04 83,68 98,0 90,53 118,8mBW
Burkert, Lukas TSV Heinsheim 78,3C 41 55 15,00 6,94 5,44 322,61 10.70,69 70,24 100,0 66,48 108,8mBW

Jahrgang 1998
Steinmann, Patrick TV 1884 Neckarau 61,5B 45 55 14,10 7,05 6,36 406,79 1.98,78 89,43 118,0 85,98 127,2mBW
Riehm, Cedric AC Germ. St.Ilgen 59,7B 42 45 13,60 7,35 6,08 396,03 2.94,97 75,38 128,0 92,34 121,6mBW
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Jahrgang 1997
Steinbächer, Dennis AC Germ. St.Ilgen 80,0B 105 126 12,10 12,77 8,10 624,90 1.177,19 157,50 158,0 119,72 162,0mBW
Suschko, Andreas AC 92 Weinheim 72,1B 79 98 11,80 12,22 8,45 587,52 2.147,92 135,92 164,0 127,12 169,0mBW
Horr, Bryan AC Germ. St.Ilgen 79,0B 85 110 11,60 11,48 7,95 572,25 3.145,25 139,24 168,0 108,99 159,0mBW
Graze, Kevin ASV Ladenburg 98,8B 70 82 14,00 12,98 7,10 416,60 4.95,65 83,00 120,0 98,53 142,0mBW

Jahrgang 1996
Bauer, Tim AC 92 Weinheim 68,4A 74 103 12,30 10,76 7,58 576,20 1.146,05 150,58 154,0 117,98 151,6mBW
Moser, Marcel ASV Ladenburg 58,4A 69 84 13,40 8,54 7,20 557,88 2.159,50 143,84 132,0 109,67 144,0mBW
Stellrecht, Alexander AC 92 Weinheim 71,5A 70 92 12,00 11,30 8,20 552,91 3.132,17 128,67 160,0 118,53 164,0mBW
Ullrich, Pascal ASV Ladenburg 68,6A 73 89 12,70 10,51 7,95 550,53 4.143,66 129,74 146,0 114,91 159,0mBW

Jahrgang 1995
Pawlitschko, Lars ASV Ladenburg 74,5A 71 95 12,40 11,48 8,60 546,29 1.128,66 127,52 152,0 115,57 172,0mBW

Jahrgang 2003
Müller, Laura AC Germ. St.Ilgen 42,4E 20 24 16,50 6,23 4,32 296,24 1.63,68 56,60 70,0 110,20 86,4wBW

Jahrgang 2002
Loose, Kyra ASV Ladenburg 37,9D 28 40 13,40 5,97 5,73 446,01 1.99,74 105,54 132,0 118,14 114,6wBW
Ma, Vera ASV Ladenburg 42,1D 27 38 14,50 5,95 5,38 390,42 2.86,58 90,26 110,0 106,00 107,6wBW
Burkert, Amelie TSV Heinsheim 41,8D 26 32 15,10 5,99 4,97 361,74 3.83,97 76,56 98,0 107,48 99,4wBW

Jahrgang 1998
Maier, Linnea KSV 1884 Mannheim 77,4B 48 63 14,20 8,42 5,28 365,22 1.83,72 81,40 116,0 81,59 105,6wBW

Jahrgang 1996
Kratschmann, Leah SV Germ. Obrigheim 62,9A 49 65 13,40 8,15 6,28 442,66 1.105,17 103,34 132,0 97,18 125,6wBW

Jahrgang 1995
Roß, Martha ASV Ladenburg 63,3A 56 66 12,80 7,94 6,80 470,59 1.119,43 104,27 144,0 94,08 136,0wBW
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Kraft-Werk Schwarzach
Bender, Johannes C 332,05
Lechler, Leon E 308,31
Werner, Maximilian E 305,79
Edinger, Marcel D 294,77

1240,92
SV Germ. Obrigheim

Staudt, Yannik C 596,60
Druck, Michael C 539,41
Soldner, Janne C 460,14
Kratschmann, Leah A 442,66

2038,81
TSV Heinsheim

Philipp, Manuel C 455,44
Stöhrle, Reinhard C 373,55
Konrad, Lukas C 370,61
Burkert, Amelie D 361,74

1561,35
AC 92 Weinheim

Suschko, Andreas B 587,52
Bauer, Tim A 576,20
Stellrecht, Alexander A 552,91
Pipke, Tom C 504,51

2221,14
AC Germ. St.Ilgen

Steinbächer, Dennis B 624,90
Horr, Bryan B 572,25
Rohde, Leon C 516,91
Atmaca, Atakan C 487,61

2201,67
ASV Ladenburg

Moser, Marcel A 557,88
Ullrich, Pascal A 550,53
Pawlitschko, Lars A 546,29
Roß, Martha A 470,59

2125,30
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